
（A） （C）

9/13  13:00

9/13  13:00 ⼩牧

阿久⽐ １試合 9/12    10:00

9/12    10:00 ２試合 ① 豊橋

春⽇井 ３試合 ① ③ 14時30分

9/20  10:00 9/20  13:00

熱⽥ ⼩牧 9/13  10:00

9/12    13:00 阿久⽐

春⽇井 9/19  13:00

9/13  13:00 刈⾕

豊橋 9/13  10:00

9/12    10:00 9/22  10:00 9/22  10:00 刈⾕

⼩牧 熱⽥ ⼩牧

9/19  10:00 9/19  10:00

春⽇井 阿久⽐

9/12    13:00 9/13  13:00

⼩牧 熱⽥

9/20  13:00 9/20  13:00

熱⽥ 豊橋

9/12    10:00 9/13  10:00

阿久⽐ 熱⽥

9/19  10:00 9/19  10:00

⼩牧 豊橋

準決勝 準決勝
9/26  10:00 9/26  13:00

（B） ⼩牧 ⼩牧 （D）

9/13  10:00 9/13  10:00

豊橋 ⼩牧

9/12    13:00 9/12    13:00

阿久⽐ 熱⽥

9/20  10:00 9/20  10:00

豊橋 ⼩牧

9/12    10:00 9/13  10:00

刈⾕ 岡崎

9/19  13:00 9/19  13:00

阿久⽐ 豊橋

9/22  13:00 9/22  13:00

熱⽥ ⼩牧

9/19  10:00 9/19  13:00

刈⾕ ⼩牧

9/12    13:00 9/13  13:00

刈⾕ 岡崎

9/20  13:00 9/20  10:00

豊⽥ 豊⽥

9/12    10:00 9/12    13:00

熱⽥ 豊橋

9/19  13:00 9/13  13:00

春⽇井 刈⾕

享 栄

日本福祉大付

26①

半 田

愛 知

愛 産 大 工 業

豊 川

中 部 大 第 一

愛 知 黎 明

新 川

津 島

国 府

安 城

半 田 工 業

4

5

三 好

東 浦

＊試合開始時間

②25

安 城 南

18

②20

21

22

星 城

愛 産 大 三 河

滝

愛 工 大 名 電

24

碧 南

桜 台

16

17

23

①1

名 古 屋 国 際

34

36

37

38②

35

40

41

42

43

大 成

桜 丘

12

３位決定戦

3

9/27  10:00

清 林 館

27

28

29

30

31

33②

6

7

知 立 東

渥 美 農 業

9

10

32

11

②8至 学 館

名 城 大 附

45②

46

47

48

49

名 経 大 市 邨

豊 橋 東

44 豊 橋 中 央

50① 豊 田 大 谷

中部大春日丘

愛 知 啓 成

豊 田 西

栄 徳

西 尾中 京 大 中 京

東 邦

⼩  牧

安 城 学 園

誠 信

誉 19

大 同 大 大 同

9/27  13:00

⼩  牧

決 勝 戦

明 和

39①

②13

①14

15

令和２年度

優   勝

準 優 勝

第 ３ 位

第７３回 愛知県⾼等学校野球選⼿権⼤会  ５０校参加

（⼟・⽇・祝）

成 章

小 牧 工 業

１３時

11時30分

１０時

8時30分

１０時

②

②

大 府

2杜 若


